
SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  05/27/25 INFORMAL LETTING

 
PROJECT NO.   0907EF-452 COUNTY: Meade Install Curb & Gutter on Frontage
PCN NO.    i7vf  Road near Summerset  

 Engineer's Estimate Hilt Construction Complete Concrete
Rapid City SD Rapid City SD

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization LS  1.00 0.00 9,250.00 9,250.00 19,000.00 19,000.00
002 Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter Ft  23.00 0.00 20.00 460.00 24.00 552.00
003 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement SqYd 106.60 0.00 10.00 1,066.00 25.00 2,665.00
004 Remove Silt Fence Ft  110.00 0.00 1.00 110.00 3.00 330.00
005 Remove Pipe End Section for Reset Each 1.00 0.00 350.00 350.00 750.00 750.00
006 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 20.00 0.00 32.00 640.00 71.00 1,420.00
007 Reprofiling Ditch Sta 2.50 0.00 500.00 1,250.00 2,500.00 6,250.00
008 Remove and Replace Topsoil LS  1.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
009 Gravel Cushion Ton 31.10 0.00 82.00 2,550.20 96.00 2,985.60
010 6" Miscellaneous PCC Pavement SqYd 35.90 0.00 247.00 8,867.30 189.00 6,785.10
011 Reset Pipe End Section Each 1.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 675.00 675.00
012 Flagging Hour 100.00 0.00 36.03 3,603.00 31.06 3,106.00
013 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 216.80 0.00 4.00 867.20 8.75 1,897.00
014 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous LS  1.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,200.00 3,200.00
015 Type 3 Barricade Each 2.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 145.00 290.00
016 Type D46 Concrete Curb and Gutter Ft  235.00 0.00 73.00 17,155.00 57.00 13,395.00
017 Type P6 Concrete Gutter Ft  20.00 0.00 73.00 1,460.00 57.00 1,140.00
018 Modified Type P9 Concrete Gutter Ft  38.00 0.00 78.50 2,983.00 61.00 2,318.00
019 Class C Riprap Ton 23.30 0.00 100.00 2,330.00 60.00 1,398.00
020 Erosion Control LS  1.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,900.00 3,900.00
021 Type 1 Turf Reinforcement Mat SqYd 27.20 0.00 7.00 190.40 14.00 380.80
022 Temporary Sediment Barrier Ft  335.00 0.00 10.00 3,350.00 6.50 2,177.50
023 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  110.00 0.00 8.00 880.00 7.00 770.00
024 Type B Drainage Fabric SqYd 17.00 0.00 5.00 85.00 30.00 510.00
025 Articulated Concrete Mattress SqYd 212.00 0.00 125.00 26,500.00 175.00 37,100.00

   
TOTAL    0.00  91,067.10  115,395.00



SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  05/27/25 INFORMAL LETTING

 
PROJECT NO.   0907EF-452 COUNTY: Meade Install Curb & Gutter on Frontage
PCN NO.    i7vf  Road near Summerset  

 Tru-Form Construction   
Summerset SD   

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization LS  1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00
002 Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter Ft  23.00 40.00 920.00 0.00 0.00
003 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement SqYd 106.60 27.00 2,878.20 0.00 0.00
004 Remove Silt Fence Ft  110.00 1.25 137.50 0.00 0.00
005 Remove Pipe End Section for Reset Each 1.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00
006 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 20.00 50.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00
007 Reprofiling Ditch Sta 2.50 1,500.00 3,750.00 0.00 0.00
008 Remove and Replace Topsoil LS  1.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 0.00 0.00
009 Gravel Cushion Ton 31.10 50.00 1,555.00 0.00 0.00
010 6" Miscellaneous PCC Pavement SqYd 35.90 180.00 6,462.00 0.00 0.00
011 Reset Pipe End Section Each 1.00 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00
012 Flagging Hour 100.00 36.03 3,603.00 0.00 0.00
013 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 216.80 4.25 921.40 0.00 0.00
014 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous LS  1.00 2,610.00 2,610.00 0.00 0.00
015 Type 3 Barricade Each 2.00 61.00 122.00 0.00 0.00
016 Type D46 Concrete Curb and Gutter Ft  235.00 65.00 15,275.00 0.00 0.00
017 Type P6 Concrete Gutter Ft  20.00 65.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.00
018 Modified Type P9 Concrete Gutter Ft  38.00 65.00 2,470.00 0.00 0.00
019 Class C Riprap Ton 23.30 120.00 2,796.00 0.00 0.00
020 Erosion Control LS  1.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00
021 Type 1 Turf Reinforcement Mat SqYd 27.20 15.00 408.00 0.00 0.00
022 Temporary Sediment Barrier Ft  335.00 5.00 1,675.00 0.00 0.00
023 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  110.00 6.40 704.00 0.00 0.00
024 Type B Drainage Fabric SqYd 17.00 61.00 1,037.00 0.00 0.00
025 Articulated Concrete Mattress SqYd 212.00 340.00 72,080.00 0.00 0.00

   
TOTAL    137,054.10  0.00  0.00


